
 
 
 
Amber M. Serwat 
500 South Marschall Road 
Suite 310 
Shakopee, MN 55379 
Phone: 952-252-1492 
amber@amsmediationplus.com 
 
Jeffrey F. Postuma 
510 Marquette, Ste. 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: 612-226-4342 
Fax: 612-332-1740 
jfpostuma@embarqmail.com 
 
Kay M. Kraus 
510 Marquette 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: 612-332-0787 
Fax: 612-332-1740 
kay.kraus@comcast.net 
 
James J. Lawton, III 
1100 West 7th Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
Phone: 651-221-1935 
Fax: 651-225-9161 
 
Susan M. Gallagher 
2130 Cliff Road, Ste 120 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Phone: 651-209-8364 
Fax: 651-209-8365 
susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net 

 
Sharon H. Ysebaert 
4200 County Road 42 W. 
Savage, MN 55378 
Phone: 952-894-6400 
Fax: 952-894-6421 
sysebaert@eschlaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
SENE’s 

Glenda Guthrie Baldwin 
8404 134th Street Court 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
Phone: 952-953-9710 
Fax: 952-953-9712 
ggbaldwin@aol.com 
 
Michelle M. Millenacker 
P.O. Box 283 
Dundas, MN 55019 
Phone: 612-703-6648 
 
 
Pamela J. Quinn 
7066 Stillwater Blvd. N. 
Oakdale, MN 55128 
Phone: 651-308-6120 
Fax: 651-251-5111 
pqinn@hsicares.org 
 
Scott A. Fisher 
7066 Stillwater Blvd. N. 
Oakdale, MN 55128 
Phone: 651-251-5135 
sfischer@hsicares.org 
 
Beth Painter Harrington 
4660 Slater Road, Ste. 210 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Phone: 651-405-3845 
Fax: 651-683-0057 
bpharrington@mac.com 
 
Robert J. Ellison 
1060 Grand Ave., Ste. 209 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
Phone: 651-882-5131 
Fax: 651-335-8077 
drbob1126@comcast.net 
 
Barbara Saunders Lutter 
2113 Cliff Drive 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Phone: 651-452-6693 
Fax: 651-452-8316 

barbara@lehmannlutter.com 
 
Michael E. Molenda 
7300 West 147th St., Ste. 600 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
Phone: 952-432-3136 
Fax: 952-432-3780 
molendam@seversonsheldon.com 
 
 
 
Andrew V. Moran 
4120 Lexington Way 
Eagan, MN 55123 
Phone: 651-686-7479 
Fax: 651-209-3102 
avmjd@comcast.net 
 
Dan O’Connell 
West 1100 First National Bank Building 
332 Minnesota Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55101 
Phone: 651-227-0611 
Fax: 651-227-0758 
doconnell@cbsh.net 
 
James Laurence 
P.O. Box 18122 
West St. Paul, MN 55118 
Phone: 612-353-7049 
jameslaur@comcast.net 
 
Michael Goldfarb 
3001 Hennepin Ave. S. 
Suite B301 
Minneapolis, MN 55408 
Phone: 612-825-3440 
Fax: 612-827-2477 
mgoldfarb@moxieinc.com 
 
Jennifer E. Joseph 
1337 Saint Clair Ave., Ste. 6 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
Phone: 612-730-4133 
Fax: 651-776-9166 
jejlaw@msn.com 
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Dana K. McKenzie 
400 North Robert Street, 
Suite 1860 
St. Paul, Minnesota 55101 
Phone: 651-222-6341 
dmckenzie@wolfrohr.com 
 
 
 
 
Merlyn L. Meinerts 
350 West Burnsville Parkway 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
Phone: 952.236.4562 
Fax: 952.736.1844 
merlynmeinerts@jgmlaw.net 
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